T™
THE HEDGENODEA
TOE HETVFAL Th
BSF re fie ee
SONIC THE HEDGEHOG (issn:10705090), No. 138, Sept., 2004. Published every 4 weeks, twice in March by Archie Comic Publications, Inc., 325 Fayette Avenue, Mamaroneck,
NY 10543-2318. Richard H. Goldwater, President and Co-Publisher, Michael |. Silberkleit, Chairman and Co-Publisher. Single copies $2.19 in the U.S.; $2.59 in Canada.
Subscription rate: U.S. $28.47 for 13 issues; $33.67 in Canada. All Canadian orders payable in U.S. funds. SEGA, Sonic The Hedgehog, and all related characters and indicia
are either registered trademarks or trademarks of SEGA CORPORATION © 1991-2000. SEGA CORPORATION and SONICTEAM, LTD./SEGA CORPORATION © 1991-2004. All

GOURMAND 2
THAT'LL BEY “GOURMAND" N / SAME PLACE YOU
ALL, ABBY! ? LEARNED HOW TO ORDER
THANKS! FOR A DINNER PARTY!
\
. GETTING
YOU TO PICK UP
YOUR GAME!
I DON'T SEE YOU BEING
RESP
a
|..WITH THE NS
DRONE
PROBLEM...
Y'KNOW, I THINK WE'RE Say
BETTER OFF GOING OUF hs)
SIDE RIGHT NOW, GUYS! J~N
PROMISE
> ME WE WON'T
Me ARGUE LIKE OUR
PS DaT, CALS, LARA-SU!
ES HAV
BE THE SAME/
VY fe \ WAL /
SS 1 7 J NX £
S. | TIPLE ini
EC OO x PENAL
WW [Ox a
LK i Fool
“IE THE BOTH OF —
YOU DON'T COOZ IT
THIS SECOND,
KNUCKLES--
pe ge
A 250 © ee S
\ (sou ap say
2 THE QUEEN TAK
O,
ES
HERS WITH A MINT
7WIS7
aw)
Me
2 Sosy) C De ay
--YOU'D BE MORE
THAN WELCOME IN
» THE KINGDOM!
$)) n ~*~ Lp ‘:
mma OC ENERY, ABBy-- f\
THAT'LL \/ WE HAVEN'T *
ARE YOUR GOT TIME FOR
MANNERS?) PLEASANTRIES
NOW, HON,
NOT WHILE
THE CLOCK |5
7/CKING!
SURPRISED
IT CLEARED
YOU WON'T “jee 7 THEY DIDN'T
THINK $O AFTER I GU eee You WouLp TO PUT IT SIMPLY, AS YET, NO
TELL YOU IT WAS LISTEN TO \NHAT THERE ARE FORCES | ONE UNDER-
ROTOR AND COBAR THEY HAD TO SAVY, AT WORK 7ZEARING / STANDS THE
WHO DISCOVERED APART THE A
THE PROBLEM! TO ME/ PLANET.
BUT COB4R HAS BEEN
ABLE TO DETECT
‘\ PRESSURE BUILDING
AT THE CORE
OF MOBIUS! °:
TO DATE, I'VE HAD A
NUMBER OF DISCUSSIONS CAN SOLVE
CONCERNING THE MATTER THE PROBLEM,
AND ITALL BOILS NO HARM, &